IRISH TROT 5K Run/Walk

March 16, 2024 | 8am (start time) (7:00am check-in) Ireland Elementary School

COST:

\$30 for entries received by noon EST Friday, March 8, 2024.

\$35 for entries received after noon EST Friday, March 8, 2024.

AWARDS:

Given to overall male and female participants and per age group.

CHECKS FOR THE ENTRY FEE CAN BE MADE PAYABLE TO:

St. Patrick's Celebration, Inc.

QUESTIONS?

andrea.stenftenagel@yahoo.com

MAP ROUTE



SPONSORED BY:

REGISTRATION FORM

Complete online at www.stpatsirelandin.com/irishtrot or mail in completed form and payment to: Andrea Stenftenagel; 1686 W 47th Street, Jasper IN 47546 Event will happen Rain, Snow, Sleet, Or Sun! :)

NAME			AGE	
ADDRESS			_GENDER	M F circle one
CITY	STATE	ZIP		
PHONE NUMBER				

SportTec Long Sleeve Shirt Size: Youth L Youth XL XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL (shirts run a little big)

SHIRTS ONLY GUARANTEED IF REGISTERED BY WEDNESDAY, FEB. 21, 2024.

WAIVER AND RELEASE

I hereby for myself, and/or my minor child (if applicable - including those in strollers), and the administrators, heirs, and assigns thereof waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages and personal injuries, resulting from negligence, which I or my child may have against; St. Patrick's Celebration, its officers, directors, employees, and volunteers; the organizers of the St. Patrick's Celebration Irish Trot 5K Run/Walk; their sponsors, associates, contractors, other entrants and representatives; Dubois county, its boards, elected and appointed officials, and its employees, all for property damage or personal injury, including death that may arise or grow out of my or my minor child's participation in the St. Patrick's Celebration Irish Trot. I certify that I and/or my child have prepared for this event. I agree to follow the rules of this race, obey all traffic laws, avoid littering, and respect the property of others. Note: No pets allowed on the course.

SIGNATURE OF PARTICIPANT

DATE

SIGNATURE OF PARENT/GUARDIAN IF PARTICIPANT IS UNDER 18

NAME(S) OF ANY CHILDREN IN STROLLERS

ALL PROCEEDS FROM THE EVENT ARE DONATED TO IRELAND COMMUNITY PROJECTS.

ONLINE REGISTRATION AVAILABLE

www.stpatsirelandin.com/irishtrot



